Section 10 Needlework

Toogoolawah Dairying, Agriculture and Industrial Association Inc.

Chief Steward: Jonella Dargusch 0417 738 590 Email: entries.toogoolawahshow@outlook.com.au

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE:

All work must be finished items.

All work to be done by Exhibitor and must not have been entered at a previous Toogoolawah Show.

All Exhibits in this Section must be delivered to the Mears Pavilion at the Showground by 12 noon on Wednesday 5"
June 2019.

Articles MUST be CLEARLY MARKED with Exhibitors NAME, Section and Class Numbers.

Judging will take place on Thursday 6 June 2019.

Prize Money to be collected from Secretary’s Office after 1pm on Saturday 8" June 2019, otherwise forfeited.
Please refer to Rule 3 General Rules for Prize money allocation.

No exhibitors allowed in the Pavilion during judging.

Exhibits must be checked out by Stewards and collected at the Pavilion between 4pm and 5pm on Saturday 8" June
2019.

STEWARDS AND OR JUDGE HAVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE ENTRIES INTO THE CORRECT EXHIBIT CLASSES

All exhibitors to pay Gate Admission unless members.

ENTRY FEE: 50 cents

PRIZE MONEY: First $3.00, Second $2.00, unless otherwise stated.

POINTS: First Prize 3 points, Second Prize 2 points

SPECIAL AWARDS

BEST QUILT OF SHOW: Sash Only

MOST POINTS IN SECTION: Trophy donated by Jonella Dargusch
GRAND CHAMPION IN SECTION: Trophy donated by L J Hooker Esk
BEST EXHIBIT IN NOVICE SECTION: Trophy donated by Lockyer Printing
BEST EXHIBIT IN TEENAGE SECTION: Trophy donated by M Batzloff
BEST EXHIBIT IN JUNIOR SECTION: Trophy donated by Benson Family
BEST EXHIBIT IN KNITTING: Trophy donated by John & Kay Steinke
BEST EXHIBIT IN CROCHET: Trophy donated by John & Kay Steinke
BEST EXHIBIT IN MACHINE SEWING: Trophy donated by M Batzloff
BEST EXHIBIT IN HAND EMBROIDERY: Trophy donated by Toogoolawah Bargain Buys

HAND EMBROIDERY

1. Table Centre, Duchess or Doily
Any Item of Smocking
Entry in Cross Stitch
Small Long Stitch Tapestry Mounted
Medium Long Stitch Tapestry Mounted
Large Long Stitch Tapestry Mounted
Small Tapestry Mounted
Large Tapestry Mounted
. Ribbon Embroidery
10. Hardanger
11. Bead work as used in Embroidery, Tapestry or Cross Stitch
12. Any Other Item Not Specified
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KNITTING
13. Child’s garment
14. 3-piece Baby set must be sewn together
15. Pullover, Jumper — Adults
16. Cardigan, buttoned or zippered front — Adults
17. Fair Isle Knitting — Any Entry



18. Entry Knitted in Cotton

19. Lace Knitting

20. Knitted Toy

21. Knitted Dress Hanger (Hook Must Be Covered)

22. Knitted Dress Hanger using nylon lace. (Hook Must Be Covered)
23. Travel/Knee Rug

24. Scarf

25. Any Other Item Not Specified

CROCHETED WORK
26. Dress Hanger (Hook Must Be Covered)
27. Lady’s Handkerchief, Crocheted Edge
28. Two Dollies, each distinct pattern no large than 23cm diameter with 20-40 cotton
29. Runner, Tray Cloth or Table Centre
30. 3 Piece Baby Set must be sewn together
31. Crocheted Garment, Any Medium
32. Any Item Crocheted Edge
33. Crocheted Doily
34. Crocheted Knee Rug
35. Any Other Item Not Specified

PATCHWORK & QUILTING
36. Entry Made of or Trimmed with Patchwork
37. Entry Machine Pieced and Machine Quilted
38. Entry Machine Pieced and Hand Quilted
39. Bed Quilt Hand Appliquéd
40. Bed Quilt Machine Appliquéd
41. Bed Quilt — Quilted with Commercial Type Machine
42. Wall Hanging Under 1 Meter (must have pocket for hanging)
43. Wall Hanging Over 1 Meter (must have pocket for hanging)
44. Any Entry Crazy Patchwork
(a) Finished by Hand
(b) Finished by Machine
45. Any Entry Naive Work
46. Any Other Item Not Specified

MACHINE SEWING
47. Child’s Garment — Girl/Boy
48. Heirloom Sewing, Any Entry
49. Machine Embroidered Lace
50. Machine Embroidered Article- (IN-THE-Hoop)
51. Machine Embroidered —Tissue Box Cover
52. Machine Embroidered Table Runner or Table topper
53. Christmas Article — Machine Embroidered
54. Christmas Decoration X 3
55. Any Item with Machine Embroidery
56. Appliqué, Any Entry
57. Any Garment Machine Made
58. Machine Made Toy
59. Any Other Item Not Specified

MISCELLANEOUS
60. Kitchen Item
61. Bathroom Item
62. Decorative Cushion Cover (Must be Filled)
63. Dressed Doll — Knitted or Crocheted Outfit
64. Exhibit of Handiwork by Lady over 70years
65. Bead work Any Item



66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Soft Toy Any Medium (Child must be able to play with toy)

Something New from Something Old -item must be sewn not glued (note to be attached)
Christmas Decoration

Decorative Pin Cushion

Entry with Tatting

Two Entries Suitable for Gifts, DISTINCT

Handmade Hat or Fascinator

Any Other Item Not Specified

NOVICE SECTION

Open

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

to all Exhibitors who have not won a First Prize in this Section at a Toogoolawah Show.

Table Centre, Duchess or Doily - Hand Embroidered
Appliqué — Any Entry

Pullover, Cardigan or Jumper — Knitted

Baby’s Garment —Knitted

One Doily — Crocheted

Any Item — Crocheted

Any Item — Machine Made

Entry in Patchwork

Iltem Machine made and or Over locked includes woven stretch Fabric
Cushion Cover — Any Medium

Tapestry — Mounted

Entry in Cross Stitch

Entry in Long Stitch

Knitted Dress Hanger using nylon lace

TEENAGE SECTION (12-18 Years)

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Machine Made Item — with Applique
Machine Sewing — Any ltem

Knitted Garment

Knitted Toy

Crochet — Any ltem

Dress Hanger — Any Medium

Any Other Item

JUNIOR SECTION (Under 11 Years)

95
96
97
98
99

. Machine Sewn — Any Item
. Knitting — Any Item

. Crochet — Any Item

. Applique — Any Item

. Soft Toy

100. Any Other Item



